GARDEN

IMPRESSIONS

.,,‘u HU wm

l | \H?I‘!.:t.‘l




Aluminum combinations

When it comes to materials used in garden
furniture, aluminum is still the leading
trend. Besides being classy in a madern
way, it offers many practical benefits. It's
durable and sturdy yet pleasantly light-
weight. Weather and UV will not harm it,
nor vall aluminum ever rust. In the Garden
Impressions collection, aluminum furniture
is available in several colours. These
colours are applied by means of powder

Q -
a auzather i

°
20 -

easy . *

All-weather

The Garden Impressions aluminum

collection features a range of all-weather

benches, chairs, lables and accessories.

Cushions in this range are highly water-

permeable due to a combination of

textilene covers and Easy Dry Foam

coating, which adds a p ive, scratch
resistant layer to the material. Of course,
the collection also includes high quality
matching cushions in countless styles and
colours.

[VIRON [¥/e]e]o]

The perfect alternative to wood
Vironwood® is a specially developed
synthetic material which, thanks to
its natural structure, can hardly be
distinguished from real (teak) wood with the
naked eye. The material is extremely solid,
easy to clean with lukewarm soapy water,
and UV and weather resistant. Moreover,
Vironwood® is very colourfast, certainly in
comparison with other plastics used for
table tops. Another plus is the fact that

i can be
environmentally friendly. The material
contains no harmful chemicals and is 100%

is used

in Garden Impressions products.

+Very strong and hard

+ UV and weathoer resistant
« Easy to clean

« Fully recyclable

dding, or foam vith
In other words, not to panic if your cushions
are left cut in the rain. Not using your
all-weather furniture and cushions for an
extended period of time? Then just store
them in a dry place, so they will last you
even longer.

-
-
=

QualiCord”

Introducing QualiCord rope
QualiCord Rope is a weather-resistant cord.
This material is not only water-repellent, but
also very easy lo maintain and durable.
The outer layer consists of solution-dyed
polyester, followed by a rubber layer
containing a polyester thread. QualiCord

is high-quality and makes rope even more
durable and strong. QualiCord Rope is
easy 1o clean with water and a mild scap
solution. A cleaner and protecter for rope
are also available in our range.

+Weatherproof

+ Easy to maintain
* Durable

«Very strong

.

" CENTOSTONE

A table for lifo
Centostone® is a great new material for
Itis to i

but much more compact and therefore
much harder and frmer. Centostone®

is extremely durable and versatile. Due
to its extreme hardness, it is resistant to
scratches and heat. As the material doas
not absorb moisture, circles and other
stains cannot form and cleaning is easy.
Moreover, Centostone® is environmentally
friendly, because it largely consists of
natural materials and the production
process is energy efficient. Centostone®
is used in Garden

products. Available colours: Sicilian gray,
Venice white, Rome bronze, Milano brown,
and Milano beige.

* Super strong

+ UV and heat resistant
« Scratch resistant

* Moisture resistant

Lounge/dining

Do you like outdoor lounging as
well as outdoor dining, but lack the
garden space (or the funds) to get
furniture for both activities? Not to
worry, as Garden Impressions offers
the perfect in-between solution, with
the aluminum Lounge/dining range.
The secret is in medium height
tables that are perfectly fit for all
purposes, thus eliminating the need
to splash out on separate sets.

.& Water repelfient
High quality
. Easy to clean

g UV resistant




- D @ &4\} @ 'j‘,cemusTONe @ () @f @ e:sy’, -

Lounge/dining
Solo

Lounge/dining
Argentina

07850GT
S0l0 cormner sat 3-pes
carbon black/ anthracie Texiiber/ teak ook

34018JC

Argonting LD sat 5-pcs
carbon black/ rope natwal/ mystic grey

07856GT

Soko miie element
carbon black/ antrwaciie Texifbes/ teak look

34058JC - = :
Argentina sporibench - -
Carbon bIack/ mystic gray RS e,
- Ainvost: Wiacm
e ) ) Seat cushion: 1hcm

aln)

— = 07T86GT O7SMGT 07858GT
Argenting ounge chak = e S0k l0unge chakr 50K LD tabia 115,5x115,5xH68 S0k bench 115 5x43xH40
carbon black/ 1ope nalurall myslic gray &J carbon biackf antfacte Texliber/ 10ak ook carbon biack carbon biack! anthvacke Toxfoer

Amvest W3c; Seat cushion: 13om Seat: HiSom




Lounge/dining

Cube

07560GT

Lounge/dining

Cube

Cube LD 501 3-pes
carbon black/ reflex black
62460GT
Cube LD set 3-pes
carbon blackj reflex black/ teak ook |
07566GT
Cube bench 115 5x43xHA0 _—
carbon black/ reflex black
07566GT
Cube bench 115 5x45x4440
carbon black/ reflex black
07562GT
. Cube midi element
" 9 5 e ¥ Carbon black/ rafiex black
r p 1S - C = 3
Cazy Living LJD trepll Sagres sl . " v | e . s =i {
62462GT carbon biack/ teak lock 15090XHES - o 07504GT
Cube misse clement - L - Cube 1/D table 115,5x115 5x68
Carbon bIck/ reflex bIack] teak ook Carbon black aluminium

82581
Cozy Living LD frepit Sagres
Carbon DEacky teak 0ok 150x90xHES OE



(B @ (=2 () D @ (2 ()
'\é(_\i;/@'\'@%%) .@'@@101

Lounge/dining

Cube

Lounge/dining
Decala

ot

ST e

07284GT SBITOEG
Cube loungs comer sel 3-pes Decala L/D set 5.pcs
carbon black/ desert sand light toak look/ TPU rope black/ desarl sand
a
07274GT SeS7IEG
Cube midake elemant Docala aning chak
carbon black/ desert sand light toak look/ TPU rope black/ desarl sand
Aemrost: Widcm —
Soat cushion: 1hem
= Seat Hesem - ,, .
- l. - = L -
" 58374EG
. Decala sportbench
= - light taak look/ desart sand
¥
m
07276GT 07594GT
Cube bench 115 5x43xH40 500 L/D tabke 1155115 5xH68 - - ™ —
carbon black/ desert sand carbon black alumnium

- ~ Armrest WScm; Beat cushion: 12cm; Seat H40.5cm



ls

Lounge/dining
Rondo

Aongo LD sot 6-pes
carbon black/ mysic grey

Lounge/dining
Rondo



"\ (4 )

(0) ) I"\;‘\ {
&/ V) &) &)
QuolCord” Lounge/dining

Teramon

21850NF
Teramon L/D set 6 pes

carbon black/ rope taupey desarl sand/
light 13k Vironwood

v Set can

pe used
|eft or right

[VIRON [¥/ele]sj

— | 3

Aevest UiScm; Sast cushicn: $0cm; Sest H46cm

| N @ (=2 () =N
[VIRONYeleTs] oy @ @ l:;

Lounge/dining QualiCord”

Teramon

21852NF
Toramon LD sat 6 pes

carbon blacky ropa dark greyf mystic grey/
light teak Vironwood

=

Amrest WScr; Seat cushion: 100w Seat: H4gcm




Lounge/dining
Andrea

80420FG
Anarea LD 5ot 4-pes kot
carbon black/ fope dark grey) mint grey

80422FG
Andrea LD set 4-pcs
carbon black/ 1ope dark gray! mint gray

00424FG
Anarea dining chak
carbon biack/ fope dark grayl mint grey

Aevost: Wicmy; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: Hascm

Aeweost Wici Seat cushioe: 10cam; Soat: Hescm

B0416FG
Andrea bench 120x45xH46
carbon biack/ ight grey

Lounge/dining
Andrea

B0410FG
Andraa LD sel 4-pcs lalt
carbon black/ rope dark greyy ight grey

80412FG
Andrea LD set 4-pes right
carbon black/ rope dark grayl Ight gray

B0414FG

Ancroa dining chalr
carbon black] 1ope dark grayl Ight grey



Lounge/dining

Sergio

Lounge/dining
Sergio

LYY L@@

T T

58642EG

S8182EG
Sargio LD sel 3-pes night Sarglo LD sel 3-pes nght
carbon black/ desort sand carbon black/ mint groy

LoLded i

58644EG

S8180EG
Serglo LD sel 3-pes kit Sarglo LD sel 3-pes ket
carbon black/ desert sand carbon black! mint gray
Ll
S8646EG S8648EG = SB186EG SBIB4EG
Sarglo dining chair S0rgio bench 110x40xH45 Woen - Srgio bench 110x40H45 Sargio dining chal
carbon black] desart sand carbon black/ desert sand %«m "' I"'_ e [ Iy carbon black/ mint grey carbon black/ mint gray

Soat: Hzcm —_—




Lounge/dining
Sergio

S8044EG
Sergio LD o1 3-pes kot
‘carbon black/ light grey

58042EG
Sergio LJD set 3-pes rignt
carbon back/ light grey

s

)
58046EG 58048EG
Serglo dinng chalr Sergio bench 110x40xHAS
carbon black/ light grey carbon blacky light grey

g

Armrest: WScm; 8est cushion: 10cm; Sest: Hadem

Lounge/dining
Sergio

S8122EG
Sergio LD sofa st 4.pes
carbon black/ ight grey




Lounge/dining

Sergio

S8650EG

Ser1gio LD s0fa sot 4-pCs
carbon black/ desert sand

ls

75 A () D @)
DOO® DP@®

e

Ammerest Wecm; Seat cushicn: 10cm; Seat He3om Asmeast: Wacr Soat cushion: 10cm; Seat: Hasom

Lounge/dining

Blakes

0658080
Blakos L/D sot 4-pcs
arctic grey/ reflex black

21



Lounge/dining

Blakes

Blakes LD sal 4-pes
mat white/ refiex black

ls

D ® @ © D @ @ ©
oy @)@y < O @ @ @

Aemmeast: Wacm; Sant cushioe: 10cm; Soat: Hesom

Lounge/dining

Blakes

0663880
Blakes LD sot 4pCs
carbon black/ mint grey

|N



Lounge/dining

Blakes

Asmwost; Wacm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seal; Hagcm

|Bl



ls

(B @ (=2 ()
OXACKE
Lounge/dining

Wellington

Lounge/dining

Blakes

B80330FG
Wellingion LD sat 5-pes
carbon black/ reflex black

Blakes L/D st 4-pcs
carbon black/ refiex black

Asrmeast: Waom; Saat cushion: 10cm; Seat: Hasiom Aerrost: Wy, Seat cushion: 10cm; Soat: Haocm

21



Lounge

Nothing beats summertime lounging in
your very own garden. To facilitate this,
the Garden Impressions aluminum Lounge
collection features a wide variety of trendy
sofa sets. Cosy corner seats, comfortable
two and three seater benches, generous
armchairs (both adjustable and non-
adjustable) - this is whal sunny chilling in
your own back yard is all about!

(J0.) water repelient
L/

High quality

@r ) Easytocloan

7\
@I UV resistant

QuoliCord”

) CENTO=TONE

[VIRON ¥e]e]s]



Lounge

Cobana

34004JC
Cobana lounge set 6-pcs
coast greeny merno sand

Amnrest: W2cm; Seat cushion: 18cm; Seat: Hascm

Armrest Waem; Seat cushion: 18cm; Seat: HaSem

Lounge

Cobana

Cobana lounge st 6-pcs
carbon black/ merno sand

Ell



le

LYY | | A

Lounge

Marquis

Lounge

Marquis

S8434EG

MATGUS I0UNge COMersel 6-pes
gt teak ook/ merino sand

Marquis lunge V-stylo 6 pos

Ight leak Jookf menno sand

Including
one heated
cushion!
2

58428EG
Marquis lounge misake alemant
gt teak ook/ merno sand

58428EG

Marquis lounge middie element
Hght leak ook merino sand
T
S8430EG
Castello lounge chalr
58430EG gl leak looky naturall menno sand
Castello kunge chalr

sgnt toak oK nallral/ menno sand

Asmrest Wi1dcm; Seat cushion: 17cm; Seat H4Ocm



Lounge

Sulawesi

Sulawest lounge set 4
Ight teak ook nalurall desert sand

LYY

-] T w/ ¥
N A §
i e : T, - E-'T"'-?'-'.J

Amwest W2,5cm; Seat cushion: 14cm( Seat: Hadem

L@

B2

Lou nge QualiCord”

Saint Tropez

e s

49354GS
Saint Tropez lounge set 7-pcs
carbon bIack rope sandy marine sandg

'ncluding
One heate d
Cushion

Sait Tropez lounge chalr
carbon black/ rope sand/ marino sand

49358GS
Salnt Tropez middk elemant
carbon black/ rope sand/ merino sand



Maldive

e,

D @ @ G D) ®) @ @
D@ MGACES
Lounge 48 ; : L =T ; v R YR 7o _ R, Lounge QualiCsrd”

Maldive

49070GS 49080GS
Maldive kunga comersat 5-pes Maldive kounga comersal 5-pes
merino sand

le

49072GS

Maldive lounge chalr
merno sand

s
=

49074GS
Maldive misdie element
marno sand

merino black

including
one heated
cushion!

49082GS
Maldive kounge chalr
marino biack

Amrest WScm; Seat cushion: 35cm; eat H4Scm Armrest WSca, Sest cushion: 35cm; Beat: Hdgem



— B @ @ (@& @ (B (B _
l:_—_f. '@(}5’@@% & & &) (& l_
OvakCord” Lounge =TT ,‘ i ‘E "'"

Maldive

Lounge QualiCord”

Maldive
gl

B

. g
u\

49080GS o TR . X ; } RLE L ! B | . 2 Fo 49002GS
Maldive lounge sot 5-pes v ' ! 'y { ot W - . - Malahve lounge sat 5-pes
marino sand ' & 9 marino black

Including
One heateqy

Cushion!
<«

“ - " B

(] O Q2

]
3 = =
= =
P - g
Y
e, W,
N - — - Amwest WSom; Seat cushion: 35cm; Seat: HdSom Amrest: WSom; Seat cushion: 35cn Seat Hdgem

|U



D (D) /{} p . (D (B ()
1(; @ &) () | CENTOSTONE 1; @ Mll (%91

Lima lounge sat 5-pes
teak ook fope biack/ menno sand

[ ]

Armrest W3cm: Seat cushion: 18cm: Beat HéSem Amvest: Wecm: Seat cushion: 200m; Best: Hadem

Lounge QualiCord”

Kingstown

Kingston lounge set 5-pes

70300
Fabric & rope cleaner 11
70302

Fabric & rope protector 1L



Lounge

Carmen

Lounge

Carmen

14110WF 13986WF
Carmen lounge sofa sel 5-pes Carmen lounge set 5-pcs
carbon back/ grey/ teak look caron black/ gray toak ook

|B

Aemrest: Wacm
Soat cushion: 19cm = ~
Soat: Heoom

Seat cushion: 16,50m; Seat: H37,5cm




Lounge

Solo

Armwest: Widcm
Soat cushice: 15om
Seal: H4scm

07850GT
Soio comer set 3-pcs
carbon biacky anthracto Texiber/ teak 0ok

Soio lounge chalr
carbon biacky antiracile Texiiber; leak ook

07866GT

500 lounge tabis 100K 100xH30
carbon black/ anthracite Textiber

07856GT

Soio middie element
carbon black/ anthracite Texiiber/ teak ook

07572GT
5010 loungo abks 140K72xH40
carbon biack aumnium

|$



s

07572GT
Soi0 lounge table 140x72xH40
carbon black aumnium

07852GT
Soio 3-seater bench

Ccarbon beacky anineacia Texibe tak ook
o7854GT

Soio lounge chalr

carbon biacky antiracile Texiiber; leak ook

B

P
§is
L
£33

07548GT

Cuba/Sok 5o 1abke

48 ,2x28 6x+53 carbon black




Lounge

Cube

62460GT
Cubs lounge set 3-pcs
CAIDON DEICKS FMIoX DIACKS 16K 100K

62462GT
Cube middle element
carbon biacky reflex diacky teak look

carbon black/ reflex black/ leak look

o7564GT
Cuba kunge table 100x100xH30
carbon black/ reflex black

07548GT
CubeySolo side table
48 2x28 6xH53 carbon black

|S



Cube

62470GT
Cube 3-sealer bench 1230
carbon biacky reflex dack/ teak look

62468GT 07572GT
Cubs ounge chak Cuba lounge 1abks 140K70xHA0
carbon black/ refiex black/ leak ook carbon black alumnium

PO —

07548GT 2416GT

CubaySolo side lable Jamas serving tray G0x60x0 &
48,2x28 BxH53 carbon black carbon black

o1



Lounge

Cube

(1 IRERRINT

07264GT
Cube lounge cormer sat 3-pes
Garbon diack/ esert sand

07274GT 07278GT
Cube middie element Cube lounge table 100x100xH30
carbon biack/ desert sand carbon black/ aesert sand

07548GT
CubeSolo side table
48,2328 6xH53 carbon black

|B



Lounge

Cube

carbon black/ desert sand

Cube ounge chak
carbon blacky desert sand

48 2x28 6x1153 carbon black

07572GT
Cuba lounge tabke 140x72xH40
carbon biack aluminium

|5



Lounge

‘carbon black/ refiax biack

: I 07564GT
i i I Cube lounge abl 1001 00xHI0
JJ'.J"I,.P . ,-n‘__ iy T i } e B & carbon black/ refiex black carbon black/ refiex black
— e e §s |
o =aRE L d .
o ' T Il Py
R S P R SRR it
o oo : > thy
Armwost: Widcm Tt i
Soat cushion: 15om o e B
Soat; HHecm
1 B s
. ¥ "
is J - 07548GT
: Cube/solo sksa lavke
Iy carbon biacky reflex black 48,2628 BxH53 Carbon black

of



Lounge

Cube

Armwost: Widcm

07570GT
Cube 3-sealer bench L230
carbon biack/ refiex black

07568GT
Cuba lounge chalr
carbon black feflex black

07572GT
Cube lounge 1abia 140x70-H40 :;?,?me, firepit L agos:
carbon black alummium I

Cabon DIACK! 51X51XHT2

82562

Cozy L ving firepit Lagos
carbon black/ S1x51xH72/ DE

Including gas hose, pressure

o . regulator, white glass stones,
Cuba/Soi0 side table mm‘c::vm "

48,228 6xHS3 carbon black

|E



ol el 09Oe

Lounge

Serena

i L :E“j ‘:ﬂ

Lounge

Serena

58562EG S8560EG
Sarena lounge set 5-pcs Sarena kunge sol 5-pes
Tk Yook merno sand carbon black/ merino sand/ teak ook

ol

‘(q » ﬂ -
el £
{ ‘ :
O o O

Ammeest: Wdcm; Seat cushion: 30cm; Seat: Hddcm Armrest Wécm; Seat cushion: 30cm; Seat Hédem

61



Lounge

Portimao

Portiman unge ot 5

pes
carbon biackl 1ope dark sandj merine sand

58440EG

la

70300
Fatxic & rope cioaner 1L
70302

Fatxic & rope protecior 1L

[ ]

3 B

Amerest: Wacm; Seat cushicn: 12cm; Beat Hazem

Armrest Wacm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: Ha2em

=
I

QualiCard”

Lounge

Portimao

S58442EG
Porima lounge come sol 6 pes
Carbon black! fope dark sandy marno sand

58444EG
Portimao lounge chalr
carbon black/ rope dark sand/ manno sand



ls

0612450
Genoa ounge sol 6-delg
carbon black/ desert sand/ light teak Vironwood

Set can

pe used
left or right

ol cle 09Oe

I.,

Amvest: W22cm; Beat cushion: 10cm; Beat He0cm

Amrest WSO Seat: Ha3cm

Barl lounge set 5-pcs
carbon black/ sand Texfiber/ light loak look

|9

22416GT
James seeving tray 60X60xHS
Carbon black



Lounge

Lincoln

ros

w

Armrest: W10cm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: HiScm:

e et
62520GT

Lincon lounge sel 4-pes
carbon black/ desert sand

62526GT 62524GT
Lincoin middie element Lincoln kunge chalr
CAIDON DACK/ desert sana €arbon black/ desort sand

62530GT
Lincon adjustabe chalr
carbon black/ desert sand carbon blackf desert sand

or



[VIRON [Yele]s]

Lounge

Lincoln

21794NF
Margriet sidetabie oval 120x75xH45
Lincoin 3-seater bench L230
carbon blackf descrt sand carbon black/ ight toak Vironwood
21795NF

Margriet sidetabie @60xH48
carbon black/ Iight toak VInwood

62530GT
Lincoln adjustable chair
caron black! desert sand

62339GT
Lincoin kounge tabke 140x70
carbon black alumnium

L :

62524GT 62532GT
Lincoin lounge chalrcaron Lincom footrest
black/ desert sand carbon black/ desert sand

Amrest Wi0cm Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: H35cm




Lounge

Lincoln

s

=L

s

3
H

ros

e

Armwesit: W10cm; St cushion: 12cm; Seat: Hiscm

w

62330GT

Lincon lounge sel 4-pes
carbon black/ refiex black

~5

62334GT
Lincoin migake element
CArbon DEack/ reflax biack

-4

62354GT
Lincom adjustadie chal
carbon black/ reflex black

62332GT
Lincoln lounga chalr
carbon biack] fefiax biack

62356GT

Lincomn footrest
carbon black/ reflex black



Lounge

Lincoln

™
WI W8 was

3 T

Aernrest: W10cm; Sel cushion: 120 Seak: Hsan

62336GT

Lincon 3-seater bench 1230
carbon black/ refiex black

62354GT
Lincoin acustable chair
carbon black/ refiax black

Lincoin lounge chair
carbon black/ reflex black

62339GT
Lincoin lounge tabie 140x70
carbon black alummium

<=

62356GT
Lincon footrest
carbon blackf reflex black

|E



[VIRON [¥e]e]s]

!
(0]
o
©
A
N
(@
&
7N\
©

Lounge

Bologna

21866NF

Bokgna lunge sel 4-pes
carbon black/ laupey deeert sand/
iGNt 1eak ViEonwood

Amirest WS,Sow Sest cushlon: 14cm; Seat He1om

Amrest: W3,Som; Seat cushion: 14ow Seat: Hétem

Lounge

Bologna

21860NF

ight loak Viormood

m

gt ek VEGIwood



L@@

Lounge

Nicolle

07224GT
Nicole lounge set 4-pcs
carbon biack mystic gray/ ight loaK VIromwood

07226GT
Nicolie lounge chair
carbon black mystic gray/ ight loak Viromwood

Wes

Seat cushion: 13cm; Seat: H44 5cm

Aemrest: 14cm, Seal cushion: 15cm, Seat: Hascm

Lounge

Sasha

CArbon black reflex black

n

07334GT
Sasha lounge char
Carbon black reflex black

22416GT
James senving tray GOB0KHS
carbon black



Lounge

Cordoba

Lounge

Lombok

veee o0

AN

|

03846GY

Coroba lounge sat 6-pes

carbon black/ desert sandy light teak lock 80254FG

Lombok lounge set 4-pcs
Damboo I00k/ mystk grey

_" _m

Corgoba kunge chalr
carbon black/ deser! sand/ Iight leak ook

1 - e
B |

Amerest Weom; Seat cushion: 12cm; Sest HeZom Armrost: Wocan; Seart cushion: 14cer Seet: HiScm

|E



LYY L@@

Lounge

Montevideo

Lounge

Decala

58996EG
S8360EG

MONewioo kounge sot 5-pes
Decaka lounge sl carbon black/ ight teak koK) merino black

Mght leak oK/ TPU rope biack/ desert sand

s weis

=

Armrest: WScm; Sest cushion: 12,5cm; Beat: Hatcm Asmrest W7cm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Sest: Hadem



Lounge

Bianca

Lounge

Bianca

0691080

Blanca lounge set 4.pcs
carvon black/ mint groy

L4
0691650 0691280
Blanca ounge chal Blanca lounge chalr
carbon black/ mystic grey carvon black/ mint grey

Amerest: Wecm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: Hé1,.5cm Armvest Weem; Seat cushion: 120m; Best H41,5cm



Lounge

Ancona

Lounge

Habana

0613650 03746GY
ANcona ounge set 5-pes Habana lunge sot 4-pcs.
carbon black/ merino sand/ ight leak Vironwood

«carbon black/ mystic grey Iight leak ok

le

22416GT
James seeving tray 60X60xHS
carbon black

Armrest WSc Sest cushicn: 14cm Eaet Hezom

Armrest: WScm; Sest cushion: 18ce Seat: H38cm



09O B
at ekl B Lounge QuiCord”

Canberra

e

canbora ounge sot 5-pes
arctic grey/ rope dark grey @smimy light grey

80312FG

Kreta lounge sot 5-pcs
carbon black/ rope taupe/ desert sand

EE HEE ]. I’
]
C——— — 70300
Fabic & rope cloanar 11
70302
Ammerest W3S Seat cushicn: Bom; Seat: Hedom Armeost: W3 S Soat cusshion: 9om; Soat: Haz em Fabric & rope protector 1L




Lounge

Adelaide

ls

-
Adeaioe unge sal 4-pcs
carbon black/ mystic gray

Seal cushion: 10em; Saat: Hazem

L

Anrras Witem; Saal cushice: 10am; Seet Hatlom

Lounge

Lexington

62276GT
Lexington lounge sat
carbon black/ reflex black

0681480
Ivy side table 47 5x47 S5xH42
carban black

Jus

0681650
Ivy side table 62,5x62 5xH4T
carban black

| 8



Q@@
Lounge

Colorado

80200FG
Colorado lounge set 3-pes
carbon black/ refiex black

80202FG
Colorado kunge chalr
Carbon bIack] feflex black

Asmwost: Weom; Soet cushion: 9cm; Saat: HAZom

Aemmeast: Wacm; Saat cushioe: 120m; Soat: Heoom

Lounge

Esmee

21604NF
Esmo loungo set 3-pcs left
carbon black/ mystic grey

21606NF

Esmo lounge sot 3-pes gt
carbon black/ myslic grey

a1



03798GY

Alona lounge char
carbon black/ sand/ ight leak Vionwood

-5 l'-.
= =

70300
Fatxic & rope cioanes 1L
70302

Fatxic & rope protecior 1L

£

Armrest Wacm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Sest: H4Scm

[]

Armrest W4cm; Beat cushion: 10cm; Beat: Hadem

03786GY
Alohia lounge sat 4-pcs
carbon black] sand ight 1oak Vironwood

|E



LIsboa kounge sl 4-pcs

Lounge

Lisboa

2416GT

James serving lray GBS

carbon biack

Armrest Wecm; Seat cushion: 16cm; Seat H40cm

Lounge

Santiago

caron black ope grey! mystic grey

|5



ls

(B @ (=2 () (D @ (=22 ()
OXACKE L@@ C
Lounge

Tripoli

Lounge

Springs

B0388FG

Tripol lounge sol 4-pes
:pmcbmpe 1 4 carbon black/ ight grey/ slate ceramic glass
Sprngs. sel 4-pcs
carbon black/ refiex black

EI

YT

Armwost: Wsca, Soat cushion: 120m; Seat: Ha2em Armrest W2, 8cm; Seat cushion: 12cnt Seat: Hddem

ar



21870NF

Turin lounge set 4-pes
carbon black/ TPU rope taupe/ mystic grey/
Hght teak Vironwood

ls

&
)

[VIRON [Y/ele]s]

Armrest: W2cm; Seat cushion: dom; Seat Hatem

Armrest: W2cm; Sest cushion: 4cm; Beat Hétom

21872NF

Turin lounge set 4-pes

«carbon black/ TPU rope black/ desert san/
gt teak Vieonwood

|B



Lounge

58208EG

101

02772GS
Logan chalr Incluaing footrest
carbon black/ rope black @Bmem light gray Malissa daybed
—i— caron black! rope black/ mint grey
—
e —————
——
P — Ly
—
E——
—
—
100 e
— - -
0681650
Ivy sioe tabio 62 5x62, 5xHa7
caron black
] |

Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: Hadem

70300
Fabric & rope cloaner 1L
70302

Fatxic & rope protecior 1L




(B @ (=D ()
QO @
Relax #7F - ) -

Max

0672450
Max adjustabie chal wilh foorest
carbon black/ ight grey

0671680
Max adjustabla chalr with fooliest
carbon black/ desert sand

21795NF
Margrat sie labk A50xHAS
carbon black/ light leak Vironwood

0681650
Ivy sioe table 62 5x62 5xHa7
Carbon black




Limone

0681450
Ivy side tlable 47 5x47 5xH42
carnon black

60380GT

salea sunbed P
carbon black anihraciie) with whoels = . e G-, ~
At A R T g
LAl T B in
0681650
Ivy sioe lable 62 5062, 5xHA2
‘carbon black
07548GT
CubeySolo side lable 48, 2x28 6xHS3

Cabon bIacK



Storage

Cambridge

62100GT
Cambridge cushionbox 141x73xH72
carbon black

62105GT
Cambrigge cushionbox 155x97xHE2,5
carbon black

62108GT
Cambrigge cushionbox 170097 5xHI7
carbon black

Storage

Cambridge

62102GT
Cambrioge cushionbox 141X73xH72
arctic grey

107

62104GT
Cambriige cushionbox 155X973H82,5
arclic grey

62100GT
Cambriige cushionbox 170x98xHIT
arclic grey



Dining

FFancy a superb outdoor dining experience?
Then the Garden Impressions aluminum
Dining collection is the ticket. It features
tables in an endless variety of styles, shapes
and sizes, all aluminum or in combinations
of aluminum frames and glass, Vironwood
or polywood tops. Matching chairs are

also available in any conceivable style, all
aluminum or with textilene or QualiCord
upholstery. In short, this is a collection to
accommodate any taste in dining sets.

2N
{ ‘()DI Water repellent

@ High quality

A\
@I Easy to clean

\% UV resistant

[VIRON [¥e]e]s]



Dining
Bonaire/
Parkland

0622650
Bonare dinng chak
carbon black/ anthvacsie Texfiber/ mystic grey

0622880
Bonare foolrest
carbon black/ anthvacsie Texfiber/ mystic grey

242400
Parkiand tabie 240x100
carbon black/ Cenlosione sician grey

© CENTOSTONE

bL‘I..

Armvest: HE3om; Sest: H4SCT Helght underside table: HES

< CeNTOSTONE

».L..
[=TF

Amest: HS3ow Seat HASCT; Height underside table: H57

Dining
Bonaire/
Austin

«carbon black/ sand Texfiber/ desert sand

0634850
Bonake foolrest
carbon black/ sana Textiber/ desert sand

S8622EG 58612EG
Auslin labke 240100 Austin table 180x100
carbon black/ Centostone sicikian grey carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey



?' au:ather s

Dining
Foggia/
Scotland

49156GS

Foggla dining chalr
carbon blackf anthracite Texfibes

[ CENTOSTONE

LYY

Armrest HS5,Sca Seat: HeSCm; Helght underside table: H71cm

(| CENTOSTONE

_ [

-

Armrest: HEE, 507 Seat HASCM; Height underside table: HSScm

L@

‘2' a’leather s

Dining
Foggia/
Marbella

49158GS

X - carbon black] sand Texfiber

342340C
Marbella table 240x100
carbon black! Centostona rome bronze

4

22416GT
James senving tray 6OB0KHS
carbon black



-
=. eeleather

Dining
Catania/
Lowland

49108GS
Catania aning char
carbon black/ sand Texfiber/ light teak Vironwood

1

342600C
Lowland table @150
carbon blackl Centostona sicilian grey

L@@

© CENTOSTONE

[VIRON [¥e]e]s]

Armrest: HE3,5cm; Seat: H44,Sca Helght underside table: H70,5cm

Amiest HES,Scm; Seat: HAS, SO Helght underside table: H72om

s -
‘=. euuaather

Dining
Catania/
Ragussa

49106GS
Catanla aning char
carbon black/ anthracite Textibar/ Ight leak Vironwood

49116GS
Ragussa tabka 220x100xH72
carbon black/ light tak Viromwood

49114GS
Ragussa table 180x100xHT2
carbon biack/ light teak Vironwood



@ @ @ ‘ | | ‘;,C&NTDSTDNE ‘; esTUN&‘ | | ) @ 1@ @r

Dining quiConl‘
Vasto/
Marbella

Dining
Vasto/
T Parkland

49068GS
Vasto dining chalr Vasto dining chalr
rope taupe/ desert sand rope black/ mystic grey
FATw
SETTWNT 34232)C
Parkland table 240x100 Marbealia lable 240x100

carbon black/ Centosione rome bronze

carbon black/ Centosione venice white

-5 l'-.
= =

70300
Fabric & rope cloaner 1L
70302

22416GT
James seeving tray 60X60xHS
Carbon black

Fatxic & rope protecior 1L

Amrest HE4cm; Sest H48.5cm; Helght underside table- HS3 Amrest: HS4cm; Seat: He8.Scm; Height underside tabie: HS3cm

"r



B @ (@ A . A @ (D (B -
E 1:/_2 @ |\,%”) 6@. < CENTOSTONE ) CENTOSTONE 17\), ) 1@ @I ( ?-1 l;
- = Dining QualiCord”

Pescara/
Scotland

QuobCord” Dining
Pescara/
Nassau

49188GS 49186GS
Pescara aning chak Pescara ainng cha
carbon black/ rope black/ mystic grey

carbon black/f rope taupe/ desert sand

S8S98EG
Nassau table @150
carbon black/ Centosione mikano brown

34252)C
Scolland table 220x115
carbon black/ Cantostona vanice wite

gy
70300

Fatxic & rope cleanes 1L
70302

Fatxic & fope protector 1L

Ammerest HESow Seat: HS0 Height underside tabie: HESCm Amrest: HESoT; Sest: HS0Cm; Helght underside tabie: HT1cm



Dining
Biola/
Edison

S8116EG
Blola adjstable divng chak
carbon black/ mystic grey

21634NF
Ecison lable 2B0x 140 oval
carbon black/ ight leak Vironwood

21640NF
Ecison table 220x115 oval
carbon black/ kgnt teak Virconwood

21892NF
Eauson table 180x115 oval
carbon black/ kgt leak Vironwood

[VIRON [¥ele]s]

ey e i

Armirest: Hicm; ——

Seal: Ha7cmg
Haight undeesidlo tablo: Heo, scm

Armvest HE3cm; Sest H47om; Helght underside table- HEScm

L@

S8178EG
Blota adjustabio chal
carbon black/ desert sand

121

21880NF
Edison Irlangle lable 170cm
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood



Dining
Decala/
Austin

S8372EG

Docala dining chalr
Hight leak look] TPU fope blacki desert sand

S8624EG
Austin lable 240x100
Ight teak looky Centostone milano beige

S8614EG
Austin tabke 180x100
It teak oK/ Cantosions mikano baige

( | CENTOSTONE

Armrest: HE4om; Sest: HASC: Helght underside tabie: HET

< CeNTOSTONE

Armvest: HE,5cm; Beat: HASCNT Helght underside table: HT71om

Dining
Java/
Surabaja

e

1“

34068)C
Java aning chair
Kt foak 100K/ rope natural desert sand

123

aa1440C
Surabaja ding tabie 180x100
Ight teak look/ Cenfostone mikano beige

341460C

Surabaa dining table 240115
BgNt 16K 100K/ Coniosions miano balge



s -
‘=. e\u:ather i

Dining

Ottawa

.nl- N gl . .
- A |
=1l ||
TR
i1
S8256EG

Oflawa bar sel
matt whil/ taupe Textibar/ ight loak ook

L@@

KLY , & ",‘

li. a"eather s
Dining
Ottawa

~

22416GT
James senving tray GOB0KHS
carbon black



%Eﬂ’!&ather IT
Dining
Ottawa/
- Domingo

58317€G
Ottewa dining chair
matt whiley taupe Texfiber/ light teak lock

58636EG
Domingo tabla 160x90dH73
matt white/ Centostone milano balge

() cenTosTONE

AnTeest HAGom Seat: HaTem Height underside 1abs: Hedem

Anreest H34em. Seal HS3em, Helght underside table: HTZ

diamond black satrado

58319EG
Ottawa dining chair
carbon black! gray] ight teak look

127

-
PPN T
et TS



[E] OXICES OIGACIS B
OuoiCord Dining : e

Venice/
Edison

Dining QualiCord”
Venice/
Edison

gl . &

21564NF
Venice dinng chair
carbon black/ rope taupe/ desert sand

21566NF
Venice aning chak
carbon black/ rope dark grey) mystic grey

21644NF
Edison lable @148

carbon black/ lignt loak Vironwood 21882NF
. Eagison rangle table 170cm
carbon black/ grey leak Vironwood
' 1
21642NF
Edison Lable (4122 =
carbon black/ Iight leak Vironwood I I I e
70300

Fatxic & rope cieaner 1L
70302

Fabric & rope protecior 1L
Armrest HES Scm; Seat: HASCm; Height underside table: HES,5cm Armrest HES,SOn Seat HéSom; Height underside table: HSScm




amall — ‘(J @ @) O\

m weather -
Dining
Dallas/
Gosford

S8240EG
Dallas aining char
carbon black/ anttrace

21740NF
Gosford dining tadke 180x100
carbon black

21742NF
Gosforg dining tadke 220x100
carbon black

)

ATmroet A Sicam Seel: HAS, 5T Hikghe Undemsion Lati: HETcm

Aemvest: HSZcm; Sest HASCm; Helght underside table: HS7cm

Dinin
Oki}ahomal
Gosford

62230GT
Oklzhoma aning chair
carbon black! mki grey

131

21740NF
Gosiord aning 1abk 180X 100
carbon black

21742NF
Goslord aning labk 2206100
carbon black



B @ (@) (E) . , | D) @) @
J= ve@e o e L

@) =
\%;g/ %
Dining QualiCord”

Florance/
Domingo

QuokCord” Dining
Florance/
Nevada

21554NF

Florance dining chalr
carbon black/ fope taupe/ desort sand

21556NF
Florance aning char
CArbon DEACK [opa dark grayy mysiic grey

133

0698650
Navada aning lable 205x100
carbon black/ Iight leak Vironwood

i

Naviada aning tablke 240x 100
carbon black/ ight leak Vironwood

S8630EG
Domingo tabie 9090
carbon black/ Cenlostons siclllan grey

I 58634EG 58632EG
| s o Domingo tabic 230x100 Domingo tabie 160x90
) % H carbon biack/ Centostone sicillan grey carbon black/ Centostone sicllian grey

Armyest: HE3 5o Seat H4Scm; Helght underside table: HS7 2cm Armrest HE3.Scm; Seat H4Zcm: Height undesside table: HEScm



58388EG
Triton dining chal

carbon black/ rope dark sand/ desert sand

X

34306JC
Lowland lable @120
carbon black/ Centostona milano brown

-.‘ ) U

70300
Fatxic & rope cioanes 1L
70302

Fatxic & rope protecior 1L

Dining
Triton/
Lowland

Din | ng quiConl‘
Triton/
Trinxa

S8310EG
Trion dinng chalr
carbon black/ rope mid grey @Smimy mystic grey

21746NF
Trinxa dining table @130
ight loak Viorwood

2174INF
Trixa aning 1ok 3148
light leaik Vironwood

Armrest: HE4,5cm; Beat H4Scm; Height underside table: HT1em Ammeest: H54,5cm; Seat: H46cm; Height underside table: HES.3cm



Quolicord Dining
Triton/
Edison

S8312EG
Trion dining chiair
carbon black rope moss green @Smimy mystic grey

21658NF
Edison tabie 280x140 oval
carbon black/ grey leak Vionwood

21646NF
Edison tabie 220x115 oval
carbon blacky grey leak Vionwood

21894NF
Edison tavke 180x115 oval
carbon black/ grey teak Vionwood

(B @ (=2 (<

[VIRON [¥ele]s]

Armvest: H54,5cm Seat: H4GCm; Helght underside table: H53,5cm

Armrest HEScm; Seat: H4SCm; Height underside tabie: HES.Scm

Ji/,

¢
<

!

=
®

Dining
Toulon/
Edison

0611280
Toukon dining chalr
carbon biack/ desert sand

137

21642NF
Edison tabke @122
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21644NF
Fdison tablo (148
carbon biack/ light toak Viromwood



Dining
Toulon/
Compostella

Armrest HSScm; Seat: H4SCm: Helght underside table: HS3om

Dining
Sergio/
Nevada

A

G
Seegio dining chalr
carbon black! deserl sand

Nevada aning tabke 205x100
carbon black/ ighl leak Vionwood

0698850
Nevada aning table 240100
carbon black/ ight teak Vironwood



(B @ (=D () . . N @ (=2 ()
(L, W) |\,%& ) ) CENTOSTONE t\ n\»_/ @I ( > )

i - Dining
Sergio/
Domingo

Dining
Sergio/
Gosford

SB184EG SBO46EG
Sargio dinng chak Sargio aning chak
carbon black/ mint grey carvon black/ ight gray

" p—
S8612EG

Domingo table 160x90

carbon black! Cantostone sicikan gray
S8624EG

Domingo table 230x100
carbon black/ Centostone siclkan gray

21740NF
‘Goslord dning table 180x100
CArbon biack aammnium

21742NF
Gosiong aning tabke 220x100
carbon black alummnium

o

Acrmrest: H6 1o, Seat: Hezem;, Holght undorside bl HeZcm Armrest HE1cm; Seat H42om; Helght underside table: HSScm



B LR UGS
Dining & Py .

Santiago/
Compostella

iy

Sanliago aning chair
carbon biackl fope grey/ mystc grey

Dinin
Anilreal
Indiana

80424FG
Andrea o
carbon black/ rope dark grayl mint gray

62192GT
Inckana tabie 170x100
carbon black alumnium

0

Armrest H53cm; Sest: H45cm; Helght underside table: HEScm Armrest HE3cm; Seat HASCTC Helght underside table- H58,5cm



Dining
Andrea/
Atlantis

80414FG
Andrea dining chalr
carbon black/ 10pe dark gray! gt gray

carbon black/ dark grey glass

Dinin QualiCard”
Dhaka/
Domingo

CENTOSTONE @ |@ @D @

03758GY
Dhaka dining chalr
Carbon BaCK (0pe Sand dosert sand

S8630EG
Domingo tabie 9090
carbon black/ Cenlostons siclllan grey

we ||f= s | |fs
| - = el s i
—_— " 58634EG 50632EG
Domingo tabio 230100 Domingo tabio 16090
carbon iack/ Centostons sicillan grey carbon biack/ Centostons sicillan grey

Armrest HS3cm; Seat H4Scm: Helght underside table: HSSom Armrest HEECm; Beat H4Scm: Helght underside tabie: HSSom




SB580EG
Star ining chalr
carbon biack/ TPU rope natural

342760C
Nancy table 14080
caron bliack! Centostona milkano brown

< CENTOSTONE

Armrest H54cm; Beat: H43cm: Helght underside table: H72om

" CeENTOSTONE

Armrest HE4cm; Seat HA3cm; Helght undesside table: HT1.5cm

Dining
Star/
Nancy

S8582EG
Star aning chak
carbon black/ TPU rope black



2\
&=
A
)
(@0
|\Ej_>

A

&)

'@ @ @ @ 'j,C&NTDBTDNE:‘

Dining
Star/
-+ Domingo

SB584EG
Star aining chake

carbon black/ TPU rope soft green ¢

Star dning char
Carvon black/ TPU fope moss groen

58630EG
Domingo table
carbon biack) Ceatostona Sicilian grey

T1086VG
Kent foldng table 140x80
acacla while wash

Armrest HS&cm; Beat H43cm: Helght underside table: HSSom Armrest HS4c Seat H43cm: Helght underside table: HE3.5cm




- 0@ee L@POE
Dido/
Douglas

SBIGEG
DKo Gning char
carbon black/ TPU rope coppes/ mystic grey

S8220EG
Douglas aning table 90x90
carbon black alummnium

Arwest: Heacmg Soat: HA tam; Height underside tabla: H67om Asmrast: He3am; Scat: He tom; Hoight undorsida abla: Hov 5

Dining
Dido/
Indiana

S8344EG
Digo dining char
carbon biacky TPU rope soft greeny mystic grey

151

62192GT
Inaiana tabie 170x100
carbon black



Dining
Dido/
Rimini

|
|
{ ! | |
S83M2EG

DKIO aning cha
carbon blacki TPU rope black/ mystic grey

07086GT
Himint labe B0xB0
carbon black alminium

e
10| 13 =
" e o
& j
w
20

Saat: 1 1cm: Heigh acke tablo: Hoem Aemecst: Hiadom; Seat: Ha tom; Height underside tblo: Hoo,b

S8340EG
D0 dining chalr
carbon black/ TPU rope moes greery mystic grey

153

T71086VG
Kent folding tabie 140x80
acacla white wash



D) @ ) @ ) ceNTosTONE . CENTOSTONE D) @) & @

Dining
Saphir/
Nassau

.

60310GT
Gata aning chai
carbon black/ anthrachle
00331GT
Saphir fociinar
carbon black/ anlhracte
54 155
60300GT
Gata reciinar
carbon black/ aninracie
00335GT
‘Saphir stacking char
carbon blacky aniracite
- —re, — D
. Cl
s 58630EG
Domingo table S0xa0
- ";(‘(« - Y carbon black] Centostone sicillan grey
60320GT S8632EG
Gala toolrest Domingo tabie 160x80
carbon black/ aninraclie carbon black/ Centostona siclllan grey
00339GT SB8596EG —_—
Saphir foolrest Nassau lable @150 S8634EG
carbon biack/ anivacite carbon black! Canlostons sicilian grey Domingo table 230x100

Armrest: HES,Sc; Seat: Ha4omt Height underside tabie: HEScm

Armrest HES,Som; Seat: HA5CT Helght underside tabie: HE3om

Lounge

Gala/
Domingo

carbon black! Cenlostons sicilian grey



Dining
Limone/
Atlantis

Armvost: HiA scom
Soal: 1 1omg
Heaght undersicka
bl Hooem

60330GT
LImone recines
carvon black/ anthraciie

167

13504WF
Aliantis table 150080
carbon black/ dark grey glass



Dining

Dining
Alabama

Alabama bakony set 5-pes
‘carbon black/ anthracile



¢ D) @ @
QP @ @

(B @ (2 [ )

Relax \

Sol

Dining

Bell

B0230FG

Sol relax char

caron black/ aninracite 21590NF

Bel picknick set 200x80

carbon black! Ignt teak Vionwood

161

0681450

Ivy side table 47 5x47 5x42
carmon black
™
fon  Sra— aa—
0681680

Ivy Shde 1adia 62 5362, 5xHA7
carbon black




Aluminium | chairs overview

QOBY

0622650
EBonalre aining char
carbon biack/ aniracite Texfiber] mystic grey

0634650
Honake dining chair
carbon black/ sand Texfiber/ desert sand

0622850
Bonare footrest
carmon black anthachie Textibes mystic grey

Bonaire footrest
carbon black/ sand Textiber/ desert sand

49156GS
Foggla dining chair
carbon black/ antnraciie Texiber

Foggla dining char
carvon black/ sand Textibes

49106GS

Catania dining chair

carbon black/ antraciet Texiber/
Iight teak Viroawood

49068GS
Vasto diing chak
rope taupey desert sand

49186GS
Pescara dinng chak
carbon black/ rope black/ mystic grey

49188GS
Pescara dining chair
carbon black/ rope taupey desert sand

S8116EG
Biola adjustable dining chalr
carbon black/ mystic grey

Biola agjustable char
Carbon black/ cesert sand

Java dinng chalr
light teak look/ Tope naturay desert sand

S8I72EG
Dacasa dining chalr
Iight leak look/ TPU rope black/ desert sand

5

S8317EG
Oftawa dining char
mat white/ taupa Texfiver/ light taak look

SB319EG
Oftawa aning chak
carbon blackf grey) Bghl leak ook

21564NF
\enice dining chalr
Carbon bACK 10pa laupey dasert sand

21566NF
venice dining chair
carbon blackf rope dark greyl mystic grey

Dallas dining chal
carbon black/ anthracile

62220GT
Oklahoma aning char
carvon black/ mki gray

21554NF
Florance dining chalr
carbon black/ 10pe laupe/ sasert sand

21556NF
Florance dinng chalr
carbon black/ rope dark grey) mystic grey

ol

S8310EG
Triton dining chair
carbon black/ rope mid grey/ myslic gray

S8312EG
Triton dining chalr
carbon black/ rope moss greany mystic grey

58388EG
Trton dinng chair
Carbon black/ 1ope darnk sandy desert sand

[
L
0611250

Touken dinng chalr
carbon black/ desert sand

g

Serglo dining chair
caron black light grey

S8184EG
Sergio dining chalr
‘carbon black/ mint grey

58646EG
Serglo dining chair
carvon black! desert sand

0611450
Touton dining chak
‘carbon black! mystic grey



Aluminium | chairs overview

58466EG B0414FG 58580EG S58340EG
Sanbago dining chalr Anarea aining chalkr Star dining chalr Dido dining chair
CArbon biacky 1ope grey/ mystic grey carvon black] rope dark gray/ Iight grey carbon blacky TPU rope naturat carbon black/ TPU 1ope moes green

60380GT
Salsa sunbed

03758GY 20424FG 58582EG S8342EG 00335GT 60310GT
Dhaka dining chalr Ancroa dining chair Star aining char DI dining chalr Saphir stacking chair Gala dinng chair
carbon black/ rope sand/ aesert sand carbon black/ rope dark gray/ minl gray carbon black/ TPU rope black carbon black/ TPU rope black carbon black/ antnracile Carbon black/ anthrackie casbon ariivacte
p—
|
N .
|
[
I
07254GT SBSB4EG SBIMEG 00339GT 60220GT 60334GT
Moon dning chak Star aining chair DIdo dining chal Saphir fookrest Gala footrest Limone sunbed
carbon black/ antnracilo carbon black! TPU ropa sofl grean carbon biack/ TPU rope soft green carbon black/ antrvactto carbon back/ anivacito carbon black/ antivaciie
£,
\
\
{ |
R | |
S8586EG 58346EG
Star dining chair Digo aning chalr

carbon black/ TPU 1ope moss green ‘carbon black/ TPU rope copper



Aluminium | tables overview

[ CENTOSTONE

QOBY

05322520
Now Caste table 300x100x3cm
paarl grey satnaco

05331520
New Castie tabie 240x100x3cm
paar gray satnaco

05335520
Now Cashia tabie 300x100x3cm
dlamond black satinado

05334520
New Castie table 240x100x3cm
diamond black satinado

05312520
VIking lable 300x100Gcm
pearl grey salinado, L42x42

05311520
VIKIng lable 240x100c3cm
pearl grey satinado, L35x35

05315820
Viking table 300x100x3cm
dlamond black salinado, L42x42

05314520
Viking table 240x100x3cm
dlamond diack salinado, L3Sx35

I~

Borlljn tabio 220x110x2¢m, oval
pearl groy salinado

x

Beriyn table 220x1102cm, oval
dlamond black satinado

x

05191520
Gigl table @140x2cm, tacet
paar groy salinaco

05190520

Gigl lable @120x2cm, lacel
pearl grey satinado

05193520

Gigl labla @140x2Gm, facel
diamond black satinado
05192820

Gigh tabk @12002cm, facet
diamond black satinado

241480C
Surabaja aning labk 240x115, oval
light teak look/ cantostone milano baige

u148sC
Surabaja aining tabke 180x100, oval
ight ek look/ cantostone mikano beige

342504C
Scolland tadke 220x115, oval
carbon black/ Centostone siclilan grey

34252)C
Scotland tabie 220x115, oval
carvon black! Centostona vanice whte

342540C

Scolland lable 220x115, oval

carbon black] Centostona rome bronze
34256UC

Scolland tabke 220x115, oval

carbon black/ Centostone milano brown
342584C

Scolland tabio 220x115, oval
carbon black/ Cantostona milano belga

3

2950
Turnovertroliey for tabletops

Parkiand tabie 240x100
carbon black/ Canlostone siclan gray

342420C
Parkiand table 240x100
carbon black/ Centostone vanice white

342440C
Parkland table 240x100
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

342460C
Parkiand tabie 240x100
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

242485
Pardand tabie 240x100
carbon black/ Cantostone mikano baige

342300C
Marbella table 240x100
Carbon biack/ Centosions sicilan grey

34232)C
Marbella tabie 240x100
carbon black/ Centosione venice white

342340C
Marbelia tabie 240x100
carbon black/ Centosions rome tronze

34236UC
Marbella table 240x100
CArbon DEICKS COntosions MikIne Drown

342380C
Marbella labie 240x100
carbon blacky Centostone milano belge

AL 1

Lowland tabie @150
carbon black/ Centostons skclllan grey

34262)C
Lowland table @150
carbon black/ Centostons venice while

24264JC
Lowland table @150
carbon black/ Centostons rome bronze

34266JC
Lowland tabie @150
carbon black/ Centostons milano brown

24268JC
Lowland tabie @150
CArbon biack/ Contostons Miano beiga

343000C
Lowland table @120
CArbon black/ Coentostons sicilian grey

34302JC
Lowland table @120
carbon black/ Centostone venice while

24304JC
Lowland table @120
carbon black/ Centostons rome bronze

34306JC
Lowland table @120
CArbon black/ Centostons milano brown

34308JC
Lowland table @120
«carbon black/ Centostone milano belge

™M_XK

Austin table 240x100 Nassau lable @150
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown  carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58622EG
Austin lable 240x100

58598EG
Nassau lable @150

34290JC
Nancy labk @80
‘carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

342924C
Nancy labk 60

carbon black/ Cenlosione siclian grey  carbon black/ Centostone milano brown carbon black/ Centostona venice white

S8610EG 58634EG
Ausiin tabio 180100 Domingo table 230x100
carbon black/ Cenfostone milano brown  carbon black/ Centostons skcillan grey

S8612EG 58632EG
Austin table 180x100 table 160x90
carbon black/ Centosione siclian gray — carbon biack/ Centostone sicillan grey

58630EG

Domingo labio 90x90
carbon black/ Centostone siclllan grey

58636EG

342944C
Nancy lable @60
carbon black/ Centostona roma dronze

34296JC
Nancy labk @80
carbon black/ Centostona miano brown

34298JC
Nancy lable 460
carbon black/ Centostona milano belge

34280JC
Nancy lable 80x80
carbon black/ Centostons skclllan grey

34202JC
Nancy table 80x80
carbon black/ Centostona venice white

342845C
Nancy lable 80xE0
‘carbon biack/ Centostona rome bronze

34286JC
Nancy lable 80x80
carbon black/ Centostona milano brown

34288JC
Nancy table 80x80
‘carbon black/ Centostone miano beige

T

Nancy fabio 14080
carbon black] Centostona sicilian grey

3s82720C
Nancy abie 140x80
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34278)C

Nancy table 140x80
carvon black! Centostona rome bronze

342760C
Nancy tabio 14080
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34278JC
Nancy abie 140x80
carbon black/ Centostone milano bege

a8

21746NF

Trinoa cining table @130
Hght leak Vironwood
21747TNF

Triroca aning lable @148
fight teak Vironwood
49114GS

Ragussa labke 180x100
carbon black/ Ight leak Vironwood

49116GS
Ragussa lable 220x100
carbon black/ ight leak Vironwood

i

0698650
Nevada dining lable 206x100
carbon biacky Ight ak Vironwood

0698850
Nevada dining lable 240x100
carbon black/ ight leak Vironwood

167



Aluminium | tables overview

QOBY

21634NF
Edison tablo 280x140, oval
Carbon blacky ight taak VIronwood

21640NF

Edison lable 220x115, oval
carbon blacky light teak Vironwood
21892NF

Edison tabie 180x115, oval
carbon blacky light teak Vironwood
21880NF

Edison rlange table 170cm
carbon black/ ight leak Vironwood

21644NF
Edison table @148
carbon blacky light teak Vironwood

21642NF
Edison table @122
Carbon blacky ight taak VIronwood

21658NF
Edison table 280x140, oval
Garbon black/ grey 1aaK VIKnwood

21646NF
Edison lable 2200115, oval
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21894NF
Edmson table 180115, oval
carbon black/ grey toak Vironwood

21882NF
Eison Irlangle tabk 170cm
carbon black/ grey toak Vironwood

21656NF
Edison labk @148
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21648NF
Edison tabke 3122
CArON DEICK Grey 1aak VITOMwood

62192GT
Inckana tabie 170x100
carvon black

S58590EG
‘Composielia table @120
carbon black

2174288
‘Goslord dining table 220x100
carbon black

21740NF
Goslord dining lable 180x100
carbon black

07086GT
RImni table BOxB0
carvon black

Douglas dining lable S0X50
carbon biack

13594WF
Allantis table 15090
carnon black/ aark grey glass

720245
Colombia table 240x100
nalural toak/ 0gs 12x12

7202280
Venezuala tablke 2160
natural teak/ legs 10x10

720308)
Venezuola tablke 2140
natural teak/ legs 10x10

T

Mexico table 300x 100
natural leaky legs 12x12

7204289
Mexico table 240x100
natural leaky legs 12x12

7204080
Mexico table 200x100
natural loaky legs 10€10

71206VG

acacia while wash

TI072VG
La Pala dining tabie 240x100
acacia while wasty legs 8x8

— i
T1076VG

Tigre dining table @150
acaci white wasty s 8x8

71086VG
Kant folding table 14080
acack white wash

71084VG
Kanl folding lablk 120080
acack white wash

71082VG
Kant folding table S0x80
acacta while wash

T1080VG
Kent folding table 80x80
acack white wash

o

14S0
Ivy Siia Labie 47 Sx47 5xH42
carbon black

0681650
Ivy site table 62 5x62 5xH4T
carvon black

L -

S6246EG
Leon side table 70x70x43cm
carbon black/ ight leak ok

SB24BEG
Leon side lable S0x50x48cm
carbon black/ Ight leak ook

21794NF
Margriot side tabke oval 120x75xH45, oval
carbon blacky ight teak Vironwood

21795NF
Margriet side lablke @500 48
carbon blacky light teak Vironwood

22416GT
JAMes seaving ay 60XB0KHS.
carbon black

07548GT
Cube siie lable 48 2x28 6453
carbon black



170

Index

Index | Coverit

Name

Adelaide
Alabama
Aloha
Ancona
Andrea
Argentina
Atlantis
Austin

Bari

Bell

Bianca
Biola
Blakes
Bologna
Bonaire
Cambridge
Canberra
Carmen
Castello
Catania
Chairs overview
Cobana
Colorado
Compostella
Cordoba

Cube
Cube/Solo side table
Dallas
Decala
Dhaka

Dido
Domingo
Douglas
Edison
Esmee
Florance
Foggia

Gala

Genoa

Gigi

Gosford
Habana
Indiana

Ivy side table
James serving tray
Java

Kent
Kingstown
Kreta
Lexington
Lima

Category

Lounge
Dining
Lounge
Lounge
Lounge/dining, Dining
Lounge/dining
Dining

Dining
Lounge
Dining
Lounge
Dining
Lounge/dining
Lounge
Dining
Storage
Lounge
Lounge
Lounge
Dining

Lounge
Lounge
Dining
Lounge
Lounge/dining, Lounge
Lounge
Dining
Lounge/dining, Lounge, Dining
Dining

Dining

Dining

Dining

Dining
Lounge
Dining

Dining

Dining
Lounge
Dining

Dining
Lounge
Dining
Lounge, Relax
Lounge
Dining

Dining
Lounge
Lounge
Lounge
Lounge

Page
88
159
92-93
84

14-15, 143-144
4

144, 156-157
111,122

65

161

82-83
120-121
21-26

74-75
110-111
106-107

87

42-43

32-33
114-115
162-165
30-31

90

138

78

6-8, 48-59, 104
46-59, 110
130

9, 80, 122

145

150-153

126, 133, 141, 145, 148, 155
150, 158

120-121, 128-129, 136-137
91

132-133

112-113

155

64

127

130-131, 140

85

143, 151

89, 100, 102, 105, 160
42,51,59, 65,77, 80, 85, 94, 125
123

149, 153

41

86
89
40

Name

Limone
Lincoln
Lisboa
Logan
Lombok
Lowland
Maldive
Marbella
Margriet side table
Marquis
Max
Melissa
Montevideo
Moon
Nancy
Nassau
Nevada
Nicolle
Oklahoma
Ottawa
Parkland
Pescara
Portimao
Ragussa
Rimini
Rondo
Sagres firepit
Saint Tropez
Salsa
Santiago
Saphir
Sasha
Scotland
Serena
Sergio

Sol

Solo
Springs
Star
Sulawesi
Surabaja
Tables overview
Teramon
Toulon
Trinxa
Tripoli
Triton
Turin
Vasto
Venice
Wellington

Category

Lounge, Dining
Lounge
Lounge

Relax

Lounge
Dining
Lounge
Dining

Relax

Lounge

Relax

Lounge
Lounge
Dining

Dining

Dining

Dining
Lounge
Dining

Dining

Dining

Dining
Lounge
Dining

Dining
Lounge/dining
Lounge/dining
Lounge
Lounge
Lounge, Dining
Dining
Lounge
Dining
Lounge
Lounge/dining, Dining
Relax
Lounge/dining, Lounge
Lounge
Dining
Lounge
Dining

Lounge/dining
Dining

Dining

Lounge
Dining

Lounge
Dining

Dining
Lounge/dining

Page
105, 156-157
6673
9

100

79
114,134
3639
113,117
109
3233
102-103
101

81

158
146-147
118, 154
132,139
76

131
124-126
110,116
118-119
6263
15

152
10-11

16-20, 139-141

160
5, 8, 44-47

Name

Adelaide lounge set 4-pcs
Aloha lounge cornerset 4-pcs
Aloha lounge set 4-pcs
Ancona lounge set 5-pcs
Andrea L/D set 4-pcs
Argentina L/D set 5-pcs

Bari lounge set 5-pcs

Bianca lounge set 4-pcs
Blakes L/D set 4-pcs left
Bologna lounge cornerset 4-pcs
Bologna lounge set 4-pcs
Canberra lounge set 5-pcs
Carmen lounge set 5-pcs
Carmen lounge sofa set 5-pcs
Cobana lounge set 6-pcs
Colorado lounge set 3-pcs
Cordoba lounge set 6-pcs
Cube 3-seater bench L230
Cube lounge set 3-pcs
Decala L/D set 5-pcs

Decala lounge set 4-pcs
Esmee lounge set 3-pcs
Genoa lounge set 6-delig
Habana lounge set 4-pcs
Kingstown lounge set 5-pcs
Kreta lounge set 5-pcs
Lexington lounge set

Lima lounge set 5-pcs

C

70840
70824
70944
70824
70860
70860
70940
70828
70850
70830
70806
70824
70832
70806
70830
70840
70830
70828
70826
70866 / 70868
70940
70828
70832
70830
70826
70824
70810
70826

Name

Lincoln 3-seater bench L230
Lincoln lounge set 4-pcs
Lisboa lounge set 4-pcs
Lombok lounge set 4-pcs
Maldive lounge cornerset 5-pcs
Maldive lounge set 5-pcs
Marquis lounge cornerset 6-pcs
Marquis lounge V-style 6-pcs
Melissa daybed

Montevideo lounge set 5-pcs
Nicolle lounge set 4-pcs
Portimao lounge corner set 6-pcs
Portimao lounge set 5-pcs
Rondo L/D set 6-pcs

Saint Tropez lounge set 7-pcs
Santiago lounge set 5-pcs
Sasha lounge set 4-pcs

Serena lounge set 5-pcs
Sergio L/D set 3-pcs

Sergio L/D sofa set 4-pcs

Solo 3-seater bench

Solo cornerset 3-pcs

Springs lounge set 4-pcs
Sulawesi lounge set 4-pcs
Teramon L/D set 6-pcs

Tripoli lounge set 4-pcs

Turin lounge set 4-pcs

Wellington L/D set 5-pcs

Covel
70866
70828
70944
70830
70832
70826
70828
70830
70822
70940
70906
70830
70940
70860
70844
70944
70840
70940
70812
70808
70828
70826
70824
70824
70866 / 70868
70944
70944
70824

171



Garden Impressions Outdoor BV
De Kolk 91, 8255 PD Swifterbant
The Netherlands

Tel. +31 321 321 444

Fax +31 321 321 488

GARDEN

IMPRESSIONS

N L2
o R

N4
ZIN

i
e {Ir”rr
)

u
‘qu;JJJIJJJr

info@gardenimpressions.nl
www.gardenimpressions.nl

info@gardenimpressions.de
www.gardenimpressions.de

info@gardenimpressions.be
www.gardenimpressions.be

info@gardenimpressions.fr
www.gardenimpressions.fr

info@gardenimpressions.co.uk
www.gardenimpressions.co.uk



